Broughton Hub Product List Issued: 04/02/2022

Product Unit Price Sub Category
Bakery
Delicontinental White Pitta Bread 6-pack loaves £1.20 Bread
Fresh Bread - French Stick baton £1.50 Bread
Fresh Bread - Granary 800g loaf £2.25 Bread
Fresh Bread - Large Brown Cob x 4 four-pack £1.95 Bread
Fresh Bread - Large White Cob x 4 four-pack £1.95 Bread
Fresh Bread - White 800g loaf £2.25 Bread
Fresh Bread - Wholemeal 800g loaf £2.25 Bread
Frozen Bread - Granary 800g loaf £1.00 Bread
Frozen Bread - Large Brown Cob x 4 four-pack £1.00 Bread
Frozen Bread - Large White Cob x 4 four-pack £1.00 Bread
Frozen Bread - White 800g loaf £1.00 Bread
Frozen Bread - Wholemeal 800g loaf £1.00 Bread
Hovis Seed Sensation Bread 800g Medium £1.80 Bread
Hovis White Bread 800g Medium £1.40 Bread
Hovis Wholemeal Bread 800g Medium £1.40 Bread
Menissez Petit Pain part-baked 4-pack loaves £1.00 Bread
Buffalo Brownies 80p donated £0.80 Cake
McVities Jaffa Cakes - Orange Box of 10 £1.00 Cake
Rendles Butter Madeira Cake 2809 £2.80 Cake
Rendles Cherry & Almond Cake 2809 £2.80 Cake
Rendles Chocolate Chip Cake 2809 £2.80 Cake
Rendles Ginger Cake 280g £2.80 Cake
Charentes Butter Croissant each £0.75 Pastries
Chatsworth Christmas Pudding each £8.50 Pies
Mince Pie Each £0.50 Pies
Cereals
Jordans Country Crisp (Strawberry) 5009 box £2.50 Muesli
Porridge Oats - Rolled 1Kg bag £1.80 Oats
Condiments
Derbyshire Honey 2279 jar - Red Barn £4.00 Honey
340g jar - Heath Green Apiary£5.00 Honey
Mrs Darlington Legendary Lemon Curd 320g jar £3.20 Jams and Curds
Mrs Darlington Orange Curd 320g jar £3.20 Jams and Curds
Tiptree Apricot Conserve 340g jar £3.20 Jams and Curds
Tiptree 'Old Times' Orange Marmalade 454q jar £3.20 Jams and Curds
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Tiptree Raspberry Seedless Conserve
Tiptree Strawberry Conserve

Proper Nutty Peanut Butter

Mrs Darlington's English Mustard
Tiptree Red Onion Chutney

Tiptree Wild Cranberry Sauce

Blue Dragon Soy Sauce (Dark)

Heinz Organic Tomato Ketchup
Hellmanns Real Mayonnaise

Sweet Baby Ray BBQ Sauce

Confectionery and Snacks

After Eight Mint Thins

Cadbury's Curly Wurly 21g
Cadbury's Freddo

Cadbury's Fudge

KitKat 4-finger

Maltesers

Mars Bar

Matchmakers Mint

Matchmakers Orange

Milky Way

Terry's Milk Chocolate Orange
Borders Dark Chocolate Gingers
McVities Digestives Dark Chocolate
McVities Digestives Milk Chocolate
McVities Hobnobs Milk Chocolate
Kettle Chips Lightly Salted

Pringles Original

Pringles Salt & Vinegar

Tyrrells Crisps Lightly Sea Salted
Tyrrells Crisps Sea Salt & Cider Vinegar
Carrs Melts Cheese

Peters Yard Sourdough Crispbread - Sea Salt

340g jar
340g jar
280g jar
200g jar
220g jar
210g jar
1509 bottle
5809 bottle
750ml bottle
5109 bottle

300g Box
21g bar
189 bar
25.5g bar
41.5¢g bar
379 bag
51g bar
Box

Box

43g twinpack
Box

1509 family pack
2669 pack
2669 pack
2629 pack
1509 bag
200g tube
2009 tube
40g bag
409 bag
1509 box
1159 box

Jacob's Mini Cheddars Crunchlets Rich & Tangy Cheddar

Savoury Snacks

Borders Golden Oat Crumbles
Borders Lemon Drizzle Melts
Borders Viennese Whirls
McVities Digestives

McVities Gingernuts

McVities Hobnobs

McVities Rich Tea

Oreo Snack Multipack

04 February 2022

1509 family pack
150g family pack
150g family pack
4009 pack

250g pack

300g pack

300g pack
twinpack

£3.20
£3.20
£3.25
£2.60
£2.75
£2.75
£1.60
£2.50
£2.40
£2.95

£3.00
£0.30
£0.25
£0.25
£0.60
£0.55
£0.60
£1.50
£1.50
£0.60
£1.75
£2.00
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.45
£2.40

115¢g bag

£1.95
£2.00
£1.95
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£0.80

Jams and Curds
Jams and Curds
Nut Butter
Relish

Relish

Relish

Sauces

Sauces

Sauces

Sauces

Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate
Chocolate Biscuits
Chocolate Biscuits
Chocolate Biscuits
Chocolate Biscuits
Crisps

Crisps

Crisps

Crisps

Crisps

Savoury Biscuits

Savoury Biscuits
£2.00

Sweet Biscuits
Sweet Biscuits
Sweet Biscuits
Sweet Biscuits
Sweet Biscuits
Sweet Biscuits
Sweet Biscuits
Sweet Biscuits
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Positano Lemon Pastries
Haribo Maoam Stripes Chewy Sweets
Vidal Mega Strawberry Straws

Dairy

Butter (Salted)

Butter (Unsalted)

Cheese (Halloumi)

Cheese (Manchego)
Cheese (Mature Cheddar)
Cheese (ORSOM Blue)
Cheese (ORSOM Breeze)
Cheese (ORSOM The Guru)
Cheese (ORSOM Winston)
Cheese (Red Leicester)
Cheese (Stilton)

Cheese (Wookey Hole Cave-aged Cheddar)

Jude's Belgian Chocolate Custard
Jude's Madagascan Vanilla Custard

170g pack
170g Pouch
each

2509 block
2509 block
2509 block
500g wedge
4549 pack
200g wedge
200g round
200g round
200g truckle
200g pack
200g precut
200g pack
5009 carton
5009 carton

Ben & Jerry's Cookie Dough Peace Pop Ice Cream Lolly

Frozen Desserts

Carte D'Or Chocolate Ice Cream Dessert

Carte D'Or Mint Ice Cream Dessert

Carte D'Or Strawberry Ice Cream Dessert

Haagen-Dazs Mini Tub (various)
Walls Magnum Classic

Walls Magnum White

AD Milk - Semi-Skimmed

AD Milk - Whole
Just Milk semi-skimmed UHT milk
AD Cream - Double

Fruit and Vegetables

Banana

Birds Eye Garden Peas (Frozen)
McCain Crispy French Fries
Brussels On Stalks
Cauliflower

Hispi Cabbage

Savoy Cabbage

Alkmonton Beetroot
Alkmonton New Potatoes
Alkmonton Turnip (Swede)
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1L tub

1L tub

1L tub

959 tub

110ml lolly

110ml lolly

1000ml glass bottle
500ml glass bottle
1000ml glass bottle
1 litre bottle

250ml glass bottle

ea
3759 bag
1.4Kg bag
stalk
each

ea

large
bunch

Ib bundle
each

£3.60
£1.50
£0.25

£1.75
£1.80
£2.50
£7.15
£5.85
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£1.95
£3.25
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
goml lolly

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.35
£0.73
£1.35
£1.00
£2.00

£0.25
£1.30
£3.00
£2.25
£1.05
£0.80
£0.80
£0.75
£0.65
£0.75

Sweet Biscuits
Sweets
Sweets

Butters and Spreads
Butters and Spreads
Cheese

Cheese

Cheese

Cheese

Cheese

Cheese

Cheese

Cheese

Cheese

Cheese

Desserts

Desserts
£1.50

Frozen Desserts
Frozen Desserts
Frozen Desserts
Frozen Desserts
Frozen Desserts
Frozen Desserts
Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk

Yogurt and Creams

Berry Fruit

Frozen Vegetables
Frozen Vegetables
Leafy Vegetables
Leafy Vegetables
Leafy Vegetables
Leafy Vegetables
Root Vegetables
Root Vegetables
Root Vegetables
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Carrot

Celeriac

Onion (Red)
Onion (White)
Parsnip

Potato

Apple - Pink Lady
Clementine
Lemon

Lime

Alkmonton Pepper
Alkmonton Tomatoes
Red pepper

Homewares

PipsyCrow Art Tote Bag
Elaine Xmas - £1.50
Elaine Xmas - £2.50
Elaine Xmas - £3

Elaine Xmas - £5

Elaine Xmas - 50p

Elaine Xmas - 80p

Made By Caterina Wooden Decoration
Mosaic decoration (charity)
Sherri Xmas Snowflake
PipsyCrow Art Design Mug

Hot Drinks

Cafédirect Machu Picchu Peru Ground Coffee
Carte Noire Classique

Carte Noire Decaffeinated

Nescafe Azera Americano

PG Tips Original Black Tea Biodegradable
PG Tips The Tasty Decaf Tea

Twinings English Breakfast teabags

Twinings Lady Grey teabags

Twinings Peppermint Tea

Household

Ecover Bathroom Cleaner

Ecover REFILL Toilet Cleaner (Pine & Mint)
Ecover Toilet Cleaner (Pine & Mint)

Method Daily Shower Cleaner (Passionfruit)
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Per Kg
each
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
Per Kg
per fruit
per fruit
per fruit
per fruit
ea
punnet
each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

Crocheted Snowflake

each

2279 pack
100g jar
100g jar
100g tin

80 bags
pyramid bag
100 bags
100 bags
80 bags

500ml bottle
Per L

750ml bottle
828ml bottle

£0.95
£1.65
£1.40
£1.20
£0.95
£0.75
£0.80
£0.20
£0.60
£0.36
£0.20
£0.80
£1.25

£6.00
£1.50
£2.50
£3.00
£5.00
£0.50
£0.80
£1.25
£5.00
£0.50
£6.00

£3.80
£3.25
£3.25
£4.00
£2.80
£2.80
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00

£3.80
£3.00
£2.50
£4.00

Root Vegetables
Root Vegetables
Root Vegetables
Root Vegetables
Root Vegetables
Root Vegetables
Tree Fruit
Tree Fruit
Tree Fruit
Tree Fruit
Vine Fruit
Vine Fruit
Vine Fruit

Accessories
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations

Drinksware

Coffees
Coffees
Coffees
Coffees
Teas and Infusions
Teas and Infusions
Teas and Infusions
Teas and Infusions
Teas and Infusions

Bathroom
Bathroom
Bathroom
Bathroom
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Method Daily Shower Cleaner (Ylang Ylang) 828ml bottle £4.00 Bathroom

Who Gives A Crap? 100% Recycled Toilet Paper roll £1.00 Bathroom
Battery - AA Alkaline Each £0.70 Electrical
Battery - AAA Alkaline Each £0.70 Electrical
Bryant & May Matches (extra long) box £1.20 Firelighting
Zip Natural Starterlog log £1.50 Firelighting
Clinell Universal Spray Disinfectant 60ml spray bottle £3.20 General Cleaning
Ecover Cream cleaner 500ml bottle £2.20 General Cleaning
Ecover REFILL All-purpose Cleaner (Lemongrass) Per L £3.40
General Cleaning
Ecozone Anti-bacterial Wipes pack of 40 wipes £3.20 General Cleaning
Marigold Gloves (Large) Pair £1.25 General Cleaning
Marigold Gloves (Medium) Pair £1.25 General Cleaning
Method Glass Cleaner Spray 828ml bottle £4.75 General Cleaning
Method Multi-surface Cleaner (French Lavender) 828ml bottle £2.00 General Cleaning
Mr Muscle Max Gel Unblocker 1L bottle £2.50 General Cleaning
Ocean Saver Drop Anti-Bac (Ocean Mist) Refill £2.00 General Cleaning
OneChem All Clear™ Antiviral Surface Cleaner 750ml spray bottle £4.00 General Cleaning
Beeswax Candles £3 £3.00 lllumination
£4.50 £4.50 lllumination
£6 £6.00 lllumination
£9 £9.00 lllumination
Energizer Eco Halogen Dimmable Bulb - R63 ES E27 48w 750 lumen (60w equiv) £2.25
lllumination
warm white
Philips Low Energy Bulb Genie WW827 B22 BC 11watt 600 lumen (60w equiv) £2.25
lllumination
Bacofoil 300mm X 10m £3.20 Kitchen
Beeswax Wrap Large wrap £5.00 Kitchen
Medium wrap £3.75 Kitchen
Small wrap £2.50 Kitchen
Bio D Dishwasher Rinse Aid 750ml bottle £3.95 Kitchen
Biobag Food/Freezer Bags 4L ea £3.25 Kitchen
Cheeky Panda Plastic-Free Bamboo Straws Multi-coloured £3.75 Kitchen
D2W 50L Degradable Swing Bin Liners 15 liner pack £2.80 Kitchen
Delphis Eco Professional Metal Polish 350ml bottle £8.00 Kitchen
Ecover All-In-One Dishwasher Tablets 68 tablet box £18.75 Kitchen
Ecover Oven and Hob Cleaner 500ml bottle £4.75 Kitchen
Ecover REFILL Washing Up Liquid (Camomile & Clementine) Per L £2.80
Kitchen
Ecover Washing Up Liquid (Camomile & Clementine) 450ml bottle £2.20
Kitchen
Ecover Washing Up Liquid (Pomegranate & Fig) 450ml bottle £2.20 Kitchen
Ecozone Biodegradable Bin Liner 30L 20 bag pack £5.00 Kitchen
Ecozone Classic Dishwasher Tablets 25 tablet box £6.25 Kitchen
Ecozone Coffee Machine Cleaner & Descaler Each £4.80 Kitchen
Kirkland Kitchen Towel big roll £1.35 Kitchen
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Who Gives A Crap? Double Length Kitchen Roll roll
Bio D Fragrance-free Fabric Conditioner 1L bottle
Bio D REFILL Fragrance-free Fabric Conditioner PerL

Ecover REFILL Biological Concentrated Laundry Liquid
Laundry

Ecover REFILL Non-Bio Delicate Laundry Liquid Per L

Ecover Super-Concentrated Non-Bio Laundry Liquid
Laundry

Ecozone Pro-active Sports Wash Laundry Liquid 750ml bottle
70% Alcohol Hand Sanitiser Gel 400ml bottle
Alba Botanica Sun Lip Balm SPF25 ea

Anti-bacterial Hand Cleaning Gel 100ml bottle
Colgate Advanced White Toothpaste 125ml tube
Elastoplast Sensitive plasters 20 plasters

Face Mask (charity) each
Faith In Nature Conditioner (Coconut) 400ml bottle
Faith In Nature Conditioner (Grapefruit & Orange) 400ml bottle

Faith In Nature Handmade Solid Soap Bar (Coconut)
Personal Hygiene

Faith In Nature Handmade Solid Soap Bar (Grapefruit)
Personal Hygiene

Faith In Nature Handmade Solid Soap Bar (Tea Tree)
Personal Hygiene

Faith In Nature Handmade Solid Soap Bar (Wild Rose)
Personal Hygiene

Faith In Nature Nourishing Hair Mask (Shea & Argan)
Personal Hygiene

Faith In Nature REFILL Body Wash (Aloe Vera) PerL
Faith In Nature REFILL Body Wash (Dragonfruit) Per L
Faith In Nature REFILL Shampoo (Coconut) Per L
Faith In Nature Shampoo (Coconut) 400ml bottle
Faith In Nature Shampoo (Grapefruit & Orange) 400ml bottle
Kleenex Balsam Tissues 72 tissue box
Method Foaming Hand Soap (Botanical Garden) 300ml bottle

Method Foaming Hand Soap (Green Tea & Aloe Vera)
Personal Hygiene

Method Gel Hand Wash (Sweet Water) 354ml bottle

Method Gel Hand Wash Refill Pouch (Sweet Water)
Personal Hygiene

Sani Hands Antibacterial Wipes 12 wipe pack
TePe Good Toothbrush eco brush

Tisserand The Little Box of Happiness Essential Oils
Personal Hygiene

Who Gives A Crap? 100% Bamboo Tissues
Faith In Nature Dog Shampoo (Coconut)

65 tissue box
400ml bottle

£2.95
£3.20
£2.50
Per L

£5.00
875ml bottle

£6.75
£7.75
£3.95
£2.00
£2.25
£3.00
£5.00
£6.50
£6.50
bar

bar

bar

bar

ea

£10.80
£10.80
£12.95
£6.95
£6.50
£1.20
£4.50
300ml bottle

£3.50
1L pouch

£1.00
£2.25
little box

£1.50
£6.95

Kitchen
Laundry

Laundry
£8.00

Laundry
£8.25

Laundry

Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
£3.35

£3.35

£3.35

£3.35

£9.00

Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene

£4.50

Personal Hygiene

£8.25

Personal Hygiene
Personal Hygiene

£16.75

Personal Hygiene
Pet Care



Doves Farm Instant Dried Yeast
Fermipan Dried Instant Yeast

Guittard Fair Trade Dark Chocolate (58%)
Renshaw Ready-to-use White Icing
BestOne Whole Black Peppercorns

Cornish Sea Salt Co - Original
Hen's Eggs - large

Cornflour

Flour - Light Rye

Flour - Pasta & Pizza
Flour - Strong Bread

Flour - Strong Wholemeal
Flour - Value Plain

Flour - Value Self-Raising
Comptons Gravy Salt

Gia Garlic Puree

Gia Sun-dried Tomato Puree

Knorr Beef Stock Cubes

Knorr Chicken Stock Cubes (20s)

Knorr Vegetable Stock Cubes

Aspall Cyder Vinegar

Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Filippo Berio Balsamic Vinegar of Modena
Jif Lemon Juice

Vegetable OIl

De Cecco Linguine n°7
Fusilla Pasta

Garofalo Macaroni

Rice - Basmati

Rice - White

Paxo Sage & Onion Stuffing
Sugar - Caster

Sugar - Dark Muscovado

Sugar - Demerara (Fairtrade)
Sugar - Golden Caster
Sugar - Granulated

04 February 2022

125¢g packet
500g bag
2509 bag
2509 pack
509 jar

225g tub

Box of 12
Box of 6
2509 bag
1.5Kg bag
1.5Kg bag
1.5Kg bag
10Kg sack
1.5Kg bag
1.5Kg bag
1.5Kg bag
box

90g tube

80g tube

box

box

box

350ml bottle

250ml bottle

250ml bottle

100ml squeezy lemon
1L bottle

500g bag
500g bag
500g bag
1kg bag
1kg bag
170g box
2Kg bag
3kg bag
500g bag
500g bag
1Kg bag
1Kg bag

£1.75
£4.50
£4.00
£1.50
£1.99

£1.80

£2.00
£1.25
£0.95
£2.50
£2.75
£2.00
£12.50
£2.00
£1.25
£1.25
£1.00

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.80
£1.50

Baking
Baking
Baking
Baking
Dried Herbs and Spices

Dried Herbs and Spices

Eggs
Eggs
Flours
Flours
Flours
Flours
Flours
Flours
Flours
Flours
Gravy, Stock and Pastes

Gravy, Stock and Pastes
Gravy, Stock and Pastes
Gravy, Stock and Pastes
Gravy, Stock and Pastes

Gravy, Stock and Pastes

£1.60 Oils, Vinegars and Juices

£2.00 Qils, Vinegars and Juices

£2.25 Qils, Vinegars and Juices

£1.25 Qils, Vinegars and Juices

£2.25 Qils, Vinegars and Juices

£1.50
£1.50
£1.60
£1.80
£1.25
£1.50
£3.20
£6.00
£1.65
£1.20
£1.85
£1.00

Pasta and Rice
Pasta and Rice
Pasta and Rice
Pasta and Rice
Pasta and Rice
Stuffing
Sugars
Sugars
Sugars
Sugars
Sugars
Sugars
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Sugar - Granulated

Sugar - Icing

Sugar - Light Brown

Kirkland Skipjack Tuna in Brine
Del Monte Fruit Cocktail in Juice
Del Monte Mandarins in Juice
Del Monte Peach Halves in Juice
Del Monte Pineapple Chunks
Corned Beef

Baxters Favourites Cream of Tomato Soup
Chick Peas

Green Giant Sweetcorn - Original
Heinz Baked Beans

Heinz Spaghetti Hoops

Kidney beans

Mr Organic Tomato Passata
Valfrutta Chopped Tomatoes

Pet Food

Honeyfields Wild Bird Food (conservation grade)

Whiskas Poultry Selection Pouch
Pedigree Chum Pouch

Soft Drinks

Innocent Apple Juice
Innocent Orange Juice With Bits

Robinsons Apple & Blackcurrant Squash
Robinsons Orange Squash

7up Free
Bottles

Belvoir Elderflower Presse
Bottles

Belvoir Mulled Winter Punch
Bottles

Belvoir Raspberry & Lemonade Presse
Bottles

Coca Cola
Bottles

Coke Zero
Bottles

Dr Pepper
Bottles

Fanta Orange
Bottles

Fevertree Light Indian Tonic Water
Bottles

Highland Spring Water (Still)
Bottles

500g bag
500g bag
3Kg bag
200g tin
4159 tin
300g tin
4159 tin
4359 tin
340g tin
400g tin
400g tin
340g tin
4159 tin
400g tin
400g tin
690g jar
400g tin

1.5Kg bag
859 pouch
100g pouch

900ml bottle
900ml bottle

1.75L bottle
1.75L bottle
330ml can

250ml can

750ml bottle

250ml can

330ml can

330ml can

330ml can

330ml can

150ml can

750ml bottle

£0.55
£0.85
£5.50
£1.50
£1.80
£1.35
£1.80
£1.80
£2.25
£1.20
£0.50
£0.85
£0.90
£0.78
£0.60
£1.75
£0.60

£2.25
£0.50
£0.50

Sugars

Sugars

Sugars

Tinned Fish
Tinned Fruits
Tinned Fruits
Tinned Fruits
Tinned Fruits
Tinned Meat
Tinned Soup
Tinned Vegetables
Tinned Vegetables
Tinned Vegetables
Tinned Vegetables
Tinned Vegetables
Tinned Vegetables
Tinned Vegetables

Bird Food
Cat Food
Dog Food

£2.00chilled Juice & Smoothies

£2.00chilled Juice & Smoothies

£2.10
£2.10
£0.60

£1.20

£2.75

£1.20

£0.60

£0.60

£0.60

£0.60

£0.60

£0.60

Cordials
Cordials
Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and



Jude's Chocolate Milkshake
Bottles

Sprite
Bottles

Oatly Chocolate Oat Drink

Oatly Organic Oat Drink
Princes Orange Juice

Stationery

VH&PFC Church Broughton Memories
Christine Emery Greetings Card

Mary Newton-Taylor Greetings Card
PipsyCrow Art Christmas Card

Pritt Stick Glue - Original

Postage Stamp - 1st Class

Postage Stamp - 2nd Class

Bic Cristal Pen - Black

250ml can

330ml can

1 litre carton
1 litre carton
1L carton

200ml carton

120 page book
Extra-Large
Large

Small

each

5-pack

229 stick

Each

Each

biro

Paper Mate Non-Stop Mechanical Pencil 0.7mm yellow barrel HB#2

Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine - Black
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pen

£1.20

£0.60

£1.60
£1.60
£1.00
£0.50

£10.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.20
£2.50
£6.00
£1.00
£0.85
£0.66
£0.20
£0.60
£0.80

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cans and

Soft Drink Cartons
Soft Drink Cartons
Soft Drink Cartons
Soft Drink Cartons

Books

Cards

Cards

Cards

Cards

Cards

Craft

Postage Stamps
Postage Stamps
Writing

Writing

Writing
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